WAM Fall Workshop
October 31, 2018 - November 2, 2018

The Inn at Lander, 260 Grandview Drive, Lander, Wyoming
Workshop Designed for Managers, Administrators and Finance Directors
*Manager/Administrator *Finance Director Workshop *Collaborating

Wednesday, October 31

6:00 PM

Dinner at the Cowfish

148 Main Street, Lander
Optional

Thursday, November 1

8 AM

9 AM

10 AM

11:15 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:15PM

3:30 PM

6:30 PM

Breakfast with Jerimiah Rieman,
ENDOW—A Year Later

Capital Construction Loan
Program — Building Wyoming
(State Land and Investments)
Presenters: Val Lekowski &
Sheila Palmer

WAM Legislative Update
Presenter: Rick Kaysen

Roundtable Discussion
Lunch

Investment Policies/Financial
Operating Policies

Presenters: Fred Marienthal &
Ryan Jardine, Kutak Rock LLP

Fraud Prevention
Presenters: Byron Oedekoven,
WASCOP & Pam Robinson, DOA

Wyoming Retirement Update
Presenter: Ruth Ryerson

Dinner at The Inn at Lander
DINNER SPONSORED BY

UTAK
OCK

Friday, November 2

8 AM Breakfast
8:30 AM Treasurer’s Office --
Today and Tomorrow
Presenters: Treasurer

Mark Gordon
What A Legislator Wants!
Presenters: Mayor Del McOmie,
Lander; WAM Legal Counsel
Mark Harris

10:00 AM

11:15 AM Roundtable Discussion

Roundtable Discussion

12:30 AM  Adjourn

Lodging Accommodations
available at The Inn at Lander.
Call 307-332-2847
BEFORE October 19th to receive
WAM Group rates.
$93-5103/Night



